POWER CABLE ACCESSORIES
FOR INSTALLATION ONBOARD ALL
VESSELS CLASSED BY DNV
PRODUCTS COVERED BY THE DNV GL CERTIFICATE
480TB/G - DNV - Interface C - Tee connector
484TB/G - DNV - Interface C - Tee connector
489TB/G - DNV - Interface C - Tee connector
800PB/G - DNV - Interface C - Coupling connector
804PB/G - DNV - Interface C - Coupling connector
809PB/G - DNV - Interface C - Coupling connector
800SA - DNV - Interface C - Surge arrester
784TB/G - DNV - Interface E - Tee connector with ALU rod
784TB/G - DNV - Interface E - Tee connector with CU rod
909TB/G - DNV - Interface F - Tee connector
909PB/G - DNV - Interface F - Coupling connector
900SA - DNV - Interface F - Surge arrester
AIN - DNV - Slip-on termination indoor
AFN - DNV - Slip-on termination outdoor
ITK - DNV - Cold-shrinkable indoor termination
OTK - DNV - Cold-shrinkable outdoor termination
INSTALLATION
For installation onboard all vessels classed by DNV
• Ships
• Offshore units
• High Speed
• Light craft
INTRODUCTION
We received a DNV certification for some of our products.
These pages aim at providing information on DNV
certification and on the Nexans-Euromold products qualified
according to this directive.
Products approved by the DNV certificate are accepted for
installation on all vessels classed by DNV.
CERTIFICATES
CATALOGUE
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 4
  © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
Certificate No:
TAE00002HX
This is to certify:
That the Cable Connector
with type designation(s)
480TB, 484TB, 489TB, 800PB, 804PB, 809PB, 784TB, 152SR and 158LR
Issued to
NEXANS network solutions NV
Erembodegem, Belgium
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Products approved by this certificate are accepted for installation on all vessels classed by
DNV GL.
Issued at Høvik  on 2017-12-22
This Certificate is valid until 2022-12-21.
DNV GL local station: Antwerp
Approval Engineer: Nicolay Horn
for DNV GL
Andreas Kristoffersen
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
Digitally Signed By: Andreas Kristoffersen
Location: DNV GL Høvik, Norway
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 3
  © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
Certificate No:
TAE00002HW
This is to certify:
That the Termination kit for Cable
with type designation(s)
AFN and AIN
Issued to
NEXANS network solutions NV
Erembodegem, Belgium
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Products approved by this certificate are accepted for installation on all vessels classed by
DNV GL.
Issued at Høvik  on 2017-12-22
This Certificate is valid until 2022-12-21.
DNV GL local station: Antwerp
Approval Engineer: Nicolay Horn
for DNV GL
Andreas Kristoffersen
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
Digitally Signed By: Andreas Kristoffersen
Location: DNV GL Høvik, Norway
Full certificates can be downloaded here:
Full catalogue can be downloaded here:
Components and systems used in the maritime industry need to meet high requirements for safety and reliability. This is the only
way to safeguard people and assets and to protect the environment.
Your DNV certification assures:
• Trust and confidence from your customers as your products comply with the high quality and safety standards of DNV
• Smooth approval and certification processes that save time and effort
• Ongoing support from our experienced electrical systems and components experts
Detailed product information can be found in our DNV
catalogue.
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 3
  © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAE00003EB
This is to certify:
That the Electrical Equipment
with type designation(s)
800SA and 900SA,
Issued to
NEXANS network solutions NV
Halle, Belgium
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Products approved by this certificate are accepted for installation on all vessels classed by
DNV GL.
Temperature
Humidity
Vibration
Issued at Høvik  on 2019-04-08
This Certificate is valid until 2022-12-21.
DNV GL local station: Antwerp
Approval Engineer: Nicolay Horn
for DNV GL
Trond Sjåvåg
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
Digitally Signed By: Low, Hanwee
Location: DNV GL Høvik, Norway
on behalf of
POWER CABLE ACCESSORIES
FOR INSTALLATION ONBOARD ALL
VESSELS CLASSED BY DNV
SHIPS, OFFSHORE UNITS AND HIGH SPEED AND LIGHT CRAFT
CATALOGUE 2024
6
03/2024
APPLICATION
Separable straight connector
designed to connect polymeric
insulated cable to equipment
(transformers, switchgear,
motors...).
TECHNICAL
CHARACTERISTICS
• A thick conductive EPDM jacket
provides a total safe to touch
screen.
• Each separable connector is
tested for AC withstand and
partial discharge prior to leaving
the factory.
SPECIFICATIONS AND
STANDARDS
The 200SR separable connector
meets the requirements of
CENELEC HD 629.1.
Up to 24 kV
250 A
200SR-DNV INTERFACE A
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
6/10 (12) kV
6.35/11 (12) kV
8.7/15 (17.5) kV
12/20 (24) kV
12.7/22 (24) kV
DESIGN
Separable connector
comprising:
 1. Conductive EPDM insert.
 2. Conductive EPDM jacket.
 3. Insulating EPDM layer.
 4. Type A interface as
  described by CENELEC
  EN 50180 and 50181.
 5. Conductor contact.
 6. Earthing lead.
 7. Cable reducer.
The screen break design
enables cable outer sheath
testing without removing or
dismantling the connector.
280 mm
55 mm
2
3
1
4
5
6
7
Separable
connector
type
Current
Ir
(A)
Voltage
Um
(kV)
Conductor sizes
(mm2)
Diameter over
insulation (mm)
min max min max
K200SR-12-DNV 250
12
17.5
25
25
95
50 13.0 21.0
K200SR-16-DNV 250
17.5
24
50
25
95
95
17.5 25.0
8
03/2024
APPLICATION
Separable tee shape connector
designed to connect polymeric
insulated cable to equipment
(transformers, switchgear,
motors, ...).
Also connects cable to cable when
using the appropriate mating
parts.
TECHNICAL
CHARACTERISTICS
• A thick conductive EPDM jacket
provides a total safe to touch
screen.
• Each separable connector is
tested for AC withstand and
partial discharge prior to leaving
the factory.
• DNV - certification.
SPECIFICATIONS AND
STANDARDS
The 480TB separable connector
meets the requirements of
CENELEC HD 629.1.
Certified for installation on all
vessels classed by DNV.
Up to 42 kV
630 A -1250 A
480TB-DNV INTERFACE C
TEE CONNECTOR
6/10 (12) kV
6.35/11 (12) kV
8.7/15 (17.5) kV
12/20 (24) kV
12.7/22 (24) kV
18/30 (36) kV
19/33 (36) kV
20.8/36 (42) kV
DESIGN
Separable connector
comprising:
 1. Conductive EPDM insert.
 2. Conductive EPDM jacket.
 3. Insulating EPDM layer
  moulded between the insert
  and the jacket.
 4. Type C interface as
  described by CENELEC
  EN 50180 and 50181.
 5. Conductor contact.
 6. Basic insulating plug.
 7. Cable reducer.
 8. Conductive rubber cap.
 9. Clamping screw.
 10. Earthing lead.
The screen break design
enables cable outer sheath
testing without removing or
dismantling the connector.
Separable
connector
type
Voltage
Um
(kV)
Current
Ir
(A)
Current Ir (A)
Conductor sizes (mm2)When using a copper
(CU2) or
a bolted (UN5)
conductor contact min max
480TB/G-DNV
K480TB/G-DNV
M480TB/G-DNV
P480TB/G-DNV
12
24
36
42
630
630
630
630
1250
1250
1250
1250
35
35
50
50
300
300
300
240
 185 mm
320 mm
4 9
1
2
3
10
7
5 8
6
03
/2
02
4
Nexans Power Accessories